

ART SPACES, INC. TERRE HAUTE, INDIANA

SEEKING AN ARTIST OR ARTIST TEAM FOR AN ENGAGING AND IMPACTFUL ARTWORK FOR A PUBLIC PARK IN TERRE HAUTE, INDIANA

DEADLINE FOR RECEIPT OF MATERIALS: FRIDAY, JULY 29, 2022

PROJECT BUDGET WILL NOT EXCEED \$108,000.

Art Spaces seeks an artist interested in creating an interactive and engaging work of public art that will help to activate a one square-block central park that lies at the heart of the Ryves Neighborhood in Terre Haute, Indiana. The artist will be asked to meet with the design firm that is working with the City and members of Art Spaces who are working together with community members to creatively re-imagine the park

TO LEARN MORE OR TO APPLY GO TO:

https://wabashvalleyartspaces.com/call-for-entries/

OR WRITE TO INFO@WABASHVALLEYARTSPACES.COM

OR CALL 812-235-2801

Art Spaces is a non-profit organization in Terre Haute, Indiana, whose mission is to provide public art and the design of public places to enhance economic growth, enrich cultural experiences and build a legacy that reflects the diversity of the Wabash Valley community. The Art Spaces Collection currently includes twenty-one unique, site-specific sculptures in public locations throughout Terre Haute.